
Welcome to my kitchen where meals are prepared

with love and attention to flavour.

I have been catering for friends and family for over 15

years, but in 2020 I started Tina's Kitchen during

phase 4 of lockdown, where I'd cook meals for families

to eat at home. In March 2021, I opened The Village

Cafe in Joburg North, where we now prepare the

meals.

The focus will be on Mediterranean flavours but

because the weather is turning I will add some of my

favourite curries. New menus will be published weekly

so make sure you join the mailing list on 0825670756.

All meals are freshly prepared using the freshest

seasonal ingredients so 1 days notice will

be required.

Free delivery everyday between 4pm-6pm in the

Olivedale and Northriding areas. R30 delivery fee to

other areas.

Collection from The Village Cafe after 3pm

Please WhatsApp orders to 082 567 0756

Payment by EFT or Cash. Please specify when ordering

The Village Cafe

FNB cheque account

Branch code 250655

Acc 62894963448

Tina's Kitchen
AT THE VILLAGE CAFE



Tina's Kitchen

AT THE VILLAGE CAFE

Serves 4 to 5 People

Chicken parmigiana with mozzarella

Juicy chicken breasts covered in  Parmesan thyme

breadcrumbs, Pan-fried and served on a bed of

napolita sauce, topped with melted mozzarella.

Spanish Chicken and Rice

Succulent chicken thighs and legs, choriso & red

peppers flavoured with paprika and a touch of

cayenne pepper. Served with a spicy tomato rice.

Chicken and Leek Casserole  

Chicken thighs and leeks slow cooked in a creamy

mushroom sauce. Served with rice

Penne Cacciatore (hunter's chicken)

Boneless chicken thighs slow cooked in tomato

with celery, carrots and italian herbs. Served

with penne.

Rosemary, Bacon & Chicken Thigh Casserole

Succulent chicken thighs  in a creamy rosemary

and bacon sauce. Served with Fluffy mashed

potatoes.

Chicken Ala King

Strips of chicken fillet sauteed with mushrooms

white wine, thyme and  cream. Served with rice.

Youvetsi with Chicken

Chicken pieces slowcooked in a rich tomato sauce

Served with orzo pasta (rice shaped pasta)

Kokinisto; Greek styled Chicken Stew

Assorted chicken pieces slow-cooked in a tomato

gravy with potato quarters and garden peas.

Pork Fillet Medallions 

Pan fried in a creamy mushroom and sherry sauce.

Served  with mashed potatoes.

Spaghetti And Meatballs

Succulent meatballs in napolitana sauce served

with spaghetti

Beef Curry HOT or NOT 

Beef  pieces simmered in a mix of cummin, chilli,

coriander & garam masala. Served with rice

Rosemary, Chicken & Bacon Casserole

Chicken Parm

Beef CurrySpanish Chicken

Chicken & Leek

Family Meals

R400

R400

R400

R400

R400

R400

R400

R400

R400

R400

R400



Tina's Kitchen

AT THE VILLAGE CAFE

Serves 4 to 5 People

Oriental Chicken or Pork Fillet and Asian Slaw

Chicken fillets marinated in garlic, ginger ,

chilli and teriyaki. Served on a bed of zingy

Asian slaw and toasted sesame seeds

Youvetsi with Beef

Top side pieces (boneless) slowcooked in a rich

tomato sauce Served with orzo pasta (rice shaped

pasta)

Youvetsi

Alfredo

Bolognese Panzerotti 

Arabiatta

Family Meals

R400

R400

*Pasta not incl. ONLY SAUCES

Bolognese

Traditional mince & tomato sauce

A la Vodka (rec. w/ penne)

Bacon & creamy tomato sauce with a splash of

vodka

Rosa

Napolitana sauce with fresh cream

Arrabiata (Vegan)

Fiery chilli & tomato sauce

Siciliana (Vegetarian)

Tomato, chilli, olives and capers.

Alfredo

Cream based sauce with mushroom & ham

Paradiso

Sundried tomato, olives & pesto with a splash

of cream.

Pasta Sauces 
4 to 5

R140

R140

R140

R140

R140

R140

R140

Add w/ one of our pasta sauces. 

Cook from frozen

Raviolli with Beef

Raviolli with Spinach & Ricotta

Panerotti with Butternut (Moon-shaped)

Panzerotti with Spinach & Ricotta

Filled Pasta

1kg

R250

R250

R250

R250

500g

R125

R125

R125

R125



Tina's Kitchen

AT THE VILLAGE CAFE

Al Forno

Desserts

Farfalle Pollo

Chicken pieces (off the bone) in a creamy mushroom

& spinach sauce baked in the oven

Lasagne

Layers of pasta with bolognese & bechamel topped

with mozzarella & breadcrumbs

Ricotta e Spinachi al Forno

Penne tossed in a creamy spinach & ricotta sauce

topped with bechamel and Mozarella. Baked in the

oven

Rigatone al forno

Rigatone tossed in bolognese, bechamel &

Mozarella.

Classic Cottage Pie

Ground beef, carrots & peas, a delicious gravy,

baked under a layer of fluffy mashed potatoes.

Moussaka

A traditional Greek eggplant casserole made with

aubergine, potatoes, tomatoey beef & topped with

a creamy bechamel (contains cinnamon & nutmeg)

6 to 8

R425

R425

R425

R425

R425

R425

Lasagne

Tiramisu

Farfalle PolloRigatone

Cottage Pie

Chocolate Brownie Square

Caramel Apple Tart (Tray)

Tiramisu (Tray)

Wonky Meringues

A 24 hour notice is needed for all orders.

To make your orders please message Tina on 082 567 0756.

Payment by EFT or Cash. Please specify when ordering

The Village Cafe

FNB cheque account

Branch code 250655

Acc 62894963448

R40/e

R290

R480

R30/e


