# Tina's Kitchen AT THE VILLAGE CAFE



Welcome to my kitchen where meals are prepared with love and attention to flavour.

I have been catering for friends and family for over 15 years, but in 2020 I started Tina's Kitchen during phase 4 of lockdown, where I'd cook meals for families to eat at home. In March 2021, I opened The Village Cafe in Joburg North, where we now prepare the meals.

The focus will be on Mediterranean flavours but because the weather is turning I will add some of my favourite curries. New menus will be published weekly so make sure you join the mailing list on 0825670756.

All meals are freshly prepared using the freshest seasonal ingredients so <u>1 days notice will</u> <u>be required.</u>

Free delivery everyday between 4pm-6pm in the Olivedale and Northriding areas. R30 delivery fee to other areas.

Collection from The Village Cafe after 3pm

Please WhatsApp orders to 082 567 0756
Payment by EFT or Cash. Please specify when ordering
The Village Cafe
FNB cheque account
Branch code 250655

Acc 62894963448

## Tina's Kitchen

#### AT THE VILLAGE CAFE

#### Family Meals

Serves 4 to 5 People

Chicken parmigiana with mozzarella

Juicy chicken breasts covered in Parmesan thyme breadcrumbs, Pan-fried and served on a bed of napolita sauce, topped with melted mozzarella.

Spanish Chicken and Rice

Succulent chicken thighs and legs, choriso & red peppers flavoured with paprika and a touch of cayenne pepper. Served with a spicy tomato rice.

Chicken and Leek Casserole

Chicken thighs and leeks slow cooked in a creamy mushroom sauce. Served with rice

Penne Cacciatore (hunter's chicken)

Boneless chicken thighs slow cooked in tomato with celery, carrots and italian herbs. Served with penne.

Rosemary, Bacon & Chicken Thigh Casserole

Succulent chicken thighs in a creamy rosemary and bacon sauce. Served with Fluffy mashed potatoes.

Chicken Ala King

Strips of chicken fillet sauteed with mushrooms white wine, thyme and cream. Served with rice.

Youvetsi with Chicken

Chicken pieces slowcooked in a rich tomato sauce Served with orzo pasta (rice shaped pasta)

Kokinisto; Greek styled Chicken Stew

Assorted chicken pieces slow-cooked in a tomato gravy with potato quarters and garden peas.

Pork Fillet Medallions

Pan fried in a creamy mushroom and sherry sauce. Served with mashed potatoes.

Spaghetti And Meatballs

Succulent meatballs in napolitana sauce served with spaghetti

Beef Curry HOT or NOT

Beef pieces simmered in a mix of cummin, chilli, coriander & garam masala. Served with rice



R400









### Tina's Kitchen

#### AT THE VILLAGE CAFE

#### Family Meals

Serves 4 to 5 People

Oriental Chicken or Pork Fillet and Asian Slaw

Chicken fillets marinated in garlic, ginger,

chilli and teriyaki. Served on a bed of zingy

Asian slaw and toasted sesame seeds

Youvetsi with Beef

Top side pieces (boneless) slowcooked in a rich

tomato sauce Served with orzo pasta (rice shaped

pasta)

#### Pasta Sauces

*Pasta not incl. ONLY SAUCES	4 to 5
Bolognese	R140

Traditional mince & tomato sauce

A la Vodka (rec. w/penne) R140

Bacon & creamy tomato sauce with a splash of

vodka

Rosa R140

Napolitana sauce with fresh cream

Arrabiata (Vegan) R140

Fiery chilli & tomato sauce

Siciliana (Vegetarian) R140

Tomato, chilli, olives and capers.

Alfredo R140

Cream based sauce with mushroom & ham

Paradiso R140

Sundried tomato, olives & pesto with a splash

of cream.

#### Filled Pasta

Add w/ one of our pasta sauces.

Cook from frozen	lkg	500g
Raviolli with Beef	R250	R125
Raviolli with Spinach & Ricotta	R250	R125
Panerotti with Butternut (Moon-shaped)	R250	R125
Panzerotti with Spinach & Ricotta	R250	R125



R400

R400









# Tina's Kitchen

#### AT THE VILLAGE CAFE

Al Forno	6 to 8
Farfalle Pollo	R425
Chicken pieces (off the bone) in a creamy mushroom	
& spinach sauce baked in the oven	
Lasagne	R425
Layers of pasta with bolognese & bechamel topped	

with mozzarella & breadcrumbs

Ricotta e Spinachi al Forno

R425

Penne tossed in a creamy spinach & ricotta sauce topped with bechamel and Mozarella. Baked in the oven

Rigatone al forno R425

Rigatone tossed in bolognese, bechamel & Mozarella.

Classic Cottage Pie R425

Ground beef, carrots & peas, a delicious gravy, baked under a layer of fluffy mashed potatoes.

Moussaka R425

A traditional Greek eggplant casserole made with aubergine, potatoes, tomatoey beef & topped with a creamy bechamel (contains cinnamon & nutmeg)

#### Desserts

Chocolate Brownie Square	R40/e
Caramel Apple Tart (Tray)	R290
Tiramisu (Tray)	R480
Wonky Meringues	R30/e

A 24 hour notice is needed for all orders.

To make your orders please message Tina on 082 567 0756.

Payment by EFT or Cash. Please specify when ordering
The Village Cafe
FNB cheque account
Branch code 250655
Acc 62894963448









